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FIBERWDM focused on development and manufacture for the commercial and industrial grade
400G, 200G, 100G, 50G, 40G, 25G, 10G, AOC and DAC transceivers, and the products are
worked in the Ethernet link of data center, Fibre channel and in finiband SDR/DDR/QDR.

Quality Policy

FIBERWDM regards the product quality as the foundation of enterprise survival
and development, we adheres to quality policy as below:
“ Quality first, Customer first!”
“Full participation, Continuous improvement!”.
“ No defect input, No defect manufacturing, No defect outflow.”

Services

1> Afer-sales service
FIBERWDM offers quality warranty. If the items you bought from FIBERWDM have quality problem
during the guarantee period, We will, at its sole option, repair/replace the product or refund the original purchase price.

2> Technical Support
FIBERWDM set up specialized team for technical support team which will solve your problems about products operation, application or technical ssues.
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FIBERWDM’s active optical cable AOC is worked in the Ethernet link of data center, Fibre channel and In finiband SDR/DDR/QDR,It has the
characteristics of compact structure, light weight, low power consumption,the maximum transmission distance can reach 100 meters.

100G QSFP28 AOC Transceiver

Product Features

 Up to 27.952Gbps Data rate per channel
 Max link up to 100M on OM3 cable, and 150m on OM4 cable.
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Ordering information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
QSFP28-100G-AOC1M 100G OM3 1M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-100G-AOC10M 100G OM3 10M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-100G-AOC100M 100G OM3 100M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-100G-AOC150M 100G OM4 150M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-AOC1M 100G OM3 1M QSFP28 to 4XSFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-AOC10M 100G OM3 10M QSFP28 to 4XSFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-AOC30M 100G OM3 30M QSFP28 to 4XSFP28

Others
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40G QSFP+ AOC Transceiver

Product Features

 Up to 4*10Gbps Data
 Max link up to 100M on OM3 cable, and 150m on OM4 cable.
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Ordering information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
QSFP-40G-AOC1M 40G OM3 1M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-AOC10M 40G OM3 10M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-AOC100M 40G OM3 100M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-AOC150M 40G OM4 150M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M 40G OM3 1M QSFP+ to 4XSFP
QSFP-4X10G-AOC10M 40G OM3 10M QSFP+ to 4XSFP
QSFP-4X10G-AOC30M 40G OM3 30M QSFP+ to 4XSFP

Others
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SFP AOC Transceiver

Product Features

 SFP+ 10G data, SFP28 25G data
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Ordering information

FIBERWDM Direct Attach Cable can meet the requirements of low-cost and low
power consumption of the data center, and reach the high-density port
settings, Cost effective short distance interconnection solution,It is widely used in data center, cloud computing, transmission network and other fields.

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
SFP-10G-AOC1M 10G OM3 1M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP-10G-AOC10M 10G OM3 10M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP-10G-AOC100M 10G OM3 100M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP28-25G-AOC1M 25G OM3 1M SFP28 to SFP28
SFP28-25G-AOC10M 25G OM3 10M SFP28 to SFP28
SFP28-25G-AOC30M 25G OM3 30M SFP28 to SFP28

Others
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400G QSFP-DD DAC Transceiver

Product Features

 QSFP-DD MSA, Up to 8x 53.125Gb/s
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Order information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
QSFPDD-400G-CU1M 400G 30AWG 1M QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD
QSFPDD-400G-CU2M 400G 30AWG 2M QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD
QSFPDD-400G-CU3M 400G 26AWG 3M QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD
QSFPDD-8X50G-CU1M 400G 30AWG 1M QSFP-DD to 8SFP56
QSFPDD-8X50G-CU2M 400G 30AWG 2M QSFP-DD to 8SFP56
QSFPDD-8X50G-CU3M 400G 26AWG 3M QSFP-DD to 8SFP56

Others
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100G QSFP28 DAC Transceiver

Product Features

 QSFP28 MSA, Up to 4x 25Gb/s
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Order information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
QSFP28-100G-CU1M 100G 30AWG 1M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-100G-CU3M 100G 30AWG 3M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-100G-CU5M 100G 26AWG 5M QSFP28 to QSFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-CU1M 100G 30AWG 1M QSFP28 to 4SFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-CU3M 100G 30AWG 3M QSFP28 to 4SFP28
QSFP28-4X25G-CU5M 100G 26AWG 5M QSFP28 to 4SFP28

Others
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40G QSFP+ DAC Transceiver

Product Features

 QSFP+ MSA, Up to 4x10Gb/s, 40G
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Order information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
QSFP-40G-CU1M 40G 30AWG 1M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-CU3M 40G 30AWG 3M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-CU5M 40G 26AWG 5M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-40G-CU7M 40G 24AWG 7M QSFP+ to QSFP+

QSFP-4X10G-CU1M 40G 30AWG 1M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-4X10G-CU3M 40G 30AWG 3M QSFP+ to QSFP+
QSFP-4X10G-CU5M 40G 26AWG 5M QSFP+ to QSFP+

Others
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SFP DAC Transceiver

Product Features

 SFP+ 10Gb/s MSA, SFP28 25Gb/s MSA,
 High reliability 850nm VCSEL technology
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Low power consumption
 Low EMI design

Order information

Product Number Data Rate Cable Spec. Reach Interface
SFP-10G-CU1M 10G 30AWG 1M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP-10G-CU3M 10G 30AWG 3M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP-10G-CU5M 10G 24AWG 5M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP-10G-CU10M 10G 24AWG 10M SFP+ to SFP+
SFP28-25-CU1M 25G 30AWG 1M SFP28 to SFP28
SFP28-25G-CU3M 25G 30AWG 3M SFP28 to SFP28
SFP28-25G-CU5M 25G 26AWG 5M SFP28 to SFP28

Others
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